



August 14, 2024

To,
The Manager - DCS
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 512565

Dear Sir/ Ma'am

Sub.: Submission of newspaper cuttings of the extract of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulations 30 and Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Company has published Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 in the newspaper, viz., Financial Express (English) on August 14, 2024.

Copy of newspaper cutting in this regard are attached for your reference.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Neelkanth Limited
(Formerly known as R T Exports Limited)

Bhavesh R. Pandya
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No. F7882

Encl: A/a

NEELKANTH LIMITED
(Formerly known as R T EXPORTS LIMITED)
508, Dalamal House, Jamnalal Bajaj Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021
T: 022-22812000 Email: compliance@rtexports.com CIN: L68100MH1980PLC022582
Website: www.rtexports.com

Canara Bank KONDLI BRANCH - KH NO. 207, INDAL COMPLEX MAIN ROAD, OLD KONDLI DELHI-110096

FIRST REMINDER NOTICE FOR GOLD LOAN NPA ACCOUNT

Sl. No.	Name and Address of Borrower	Date of Loan	Loan Amount	Date of Notice	Amount Due
1	Kiran Kumar C/o Hemant Yadav, Kh. No. 50, Ilachipur, Loni, UP-201102	04-11-2023	Rs. 6,85,000/-	31-07-2024	Rs. 6,98,912.00

The mentioned persons are hereby informed that they have failed to pay off the liability in the loan accounts and arrears have fallen in the accounts. Notices sent to them by Speed Post have been returned undelivered, to the Bank. They are requested to pay off the liability and other charges and redeem the pledged securities OR account within 7 days. Further please be informed that any delay in payments of dues/installments on your part, shall be reported to Credit Information Companies, as the same is mandatory. Any adverse remarks/non payment of above said amount could adversely impact your credit rating, which will affect your ability to raise loans on beneficial terms in future. The above mentioned Borrowers/ Guarantors are advised (1) To collect the original notice from the undersigned for more and complete details (2) To pay the outstanding amount interest and costs etc within 7 days to avoid further Action.

Date : 13-08-2024, Place : Delhi Branch Manager

PEE CEE COSMA SOPE LTD. CIN: L24241UP1986PLC008344

Regd. Office : Padmaplaza, Hall No. H1-42, First Floor, Plot No. 5, Sector-16B, Awes Vikas Sikandra Yojna, Agra - 67 (U.P.), Tel.: 0552-2527331/32, 2659550, 3590550/505

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024 (Rs. in Lakh)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2024 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2024 (AUDITED)	30.06.2023 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2024 (AUDITED)
1	Total Income from Operations	4055.39	3076.02	3686.11	13424.65
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	452.24	366.24	330.43	1405.46
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	335.33	270.83	242.93	1044.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	335.33	270.83	242.93	1044.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	264.63	264.63	264.63	264.63
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/-each)	10.20	9.20	39.50	39.50
7	Earning per share (Quarterly not annualised)	12.70	9.20	39.50	39.50
	Basic (Rs.)	12.70	9.20	39.50	39.50
	Diluted (Rs.)	12.70	9.20	39.50	39.50

Notes : (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on Stock Exchange websites, ie on BSE Limited at (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.peccecosma.com). (2) The above Results were Reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on August 13, 2024. (3) An Independent Auditors Report as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed on detailed Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange. (4) Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to the current period's classification.

For & on behalf of the Board
PEE CEE COSMA SOPE LIMITED
MAYANK JAIN
(Executive Chairman)
DIN : 00112947

PLACE : AGRA
DATED : 13.08.2024

A TRUSTED NAME FOR MORE THAN 75 YEARS

GIVING CONTINUOUSLY TRUSTWORTHY RESULTS

POSSESSION NOTICE - (for immovable property) Rule 6(1)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of IFL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known as India Infobase Housing Finance Ltd. (IFHL HFL) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, a Demand Notice was issued by the Authorized Officer of the company to the borrowers/co-borrowers mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 6 of the said rules. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the provisions of IFL HFL for an amount as mentioned herein under with interest thereon. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, if the borrower clears the dues of the 'IFL HFL' together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred, at any time before the date fixed for sale or transfer, the secured assets shall not be sold or transferred by IFL HFL and no further step shall be taken by IFL HFL for transfer or sale of the secured assets.

Name of the Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s)	Description of secured asset (immovable property)	Total Outstanding Dues (Rs.)	Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession
Mr. Rajbir Mrs. Gyan Devi Rajbir Darrn Farm (Prospect No. L10346434)	All that piece and parcel of Property comprised in Khawat No. 45/36, Khatori No. 48 bearing Khastar No. 99/14(8-0)16(8-0)17(8-0)25(7-7) 100/16(8-0)17(7-12)20(2/3-18)21(1/7-2)22(1/0-2)24(8-0)25 (8-0), Situated at Village Mundhal khurd, Tehsil and Distt. Bhiwani, Haryana, 127014 Area Admeasuring (IN SQ. FT.); Property Type: Land Area, Built Up Area, Carpet Area Property Area: 816.00, 805.00, 844.00	Rs. 709862.00/- (Rupees Seven Lakh Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Sixty Two Only)	05-Mar-2024	09-Aug-2024

For further details please contact to Authorized Officer at Branch Office/Karnal - SCO - 408, GF, Mugal Canal, Karnal, Haryana - 132001 or Corporate Office Plot No.98, Phase-IV, Udyog Vihar, Gurgaon, Haryana.

Place: Bhiwani Date: 14/08/2024 Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IFL Home Finance Limited

GlobalSpace Technologies Limited

Registered Office: 605, Rupa Solitaire Building, Millennium Business Park, Navi Mumbai, Thane - 400710, CIN: L64201MH2010PLC211219

Tel No: 022-49452015, Email id: cs@globalspace.in, website: www.globalspace.in

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024. [See Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Extract of Un-Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024. (Rs. in Lakh except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Previous year ending	
		June 30, 2024 (Un-audited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)	June 30, 2023 (Un-audited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1003.11	465.31	952.47	2,917.20
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)*	-44.70	-57.71	20.80	4.43
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)*	-320.35	-443.37	20.80	-381.23
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)*	-257.46	-403.95	20.80	-353.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-257.46	-402.68	20.80	-352.59
6	Equity Share Capital	1,145.66	3,436.98	1,145.66	3,436.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1946.40	2203.86	2459.44	2203.86
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(2.25)	(4.14)	0.18	(1.84)
	Basic:	(2.25)	(4.14)	0.18	(1.84)
	Diluted:	(2.25)	(4.14)	0.18	(1.84)

Notes:

- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on Monday, August 12, 2024.
- Figures for the previous period have been re-arranged and re-grouped wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s), i.e., www.bseindia.com

Additional information on standalone financial results as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Previous year ending	
	June 30, 2024 (Un-audited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)	June 30, 2023 (Un-audited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)
Revenue from operations	692.75	469.92	950.26	2,904.80
Profit before tax	-325.60	-443.37	20.80	-381.23
Net Profit after tax	-262.71	-403.95	20.80	-353.11

For GlobalSpace Technologies Limited
Sd/-
Krishna Murali Singh
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 03160366

Date: 14.08.2024
Place: Mumbai

NEELKANTH LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS R T EXPORTS LIMITED)

REGD OFFICE: 508, Dalamal House, Jammalal Bajaj Road, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021.
CIN : L51900MH1980PLC22582

Tel : 91-22-22812000 Email : headoffice@rtexports.com web site : www.rtexports.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	0.83	104.97	68.42	576.32
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(11.34)	10.59	(10.87)	30.14
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(11.34)	10.59	(10.87)	30.14
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(11.34)	10.59	(10.87)	30.14
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(11.34)	9.84	(10.87)	29.39
Equity Share Capital	435.90	435.90	435.90	435.90
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	522.52
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)				
Basic :	(0.26)	0.24	(0.25)	0.69
Diluted:	(0.26)	0.24	(0.25)	0.69

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2024 filed with BSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange (s) and the Company website (www.rtexports.com).
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules, 2015 as specified under section 133 of the companies act, 2013.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 13th August, 2024.

By order of the Board
SD/-
Asha Yogesh Dawda
Director
DIN: 06897196

Date : 13th August, 2024
Place: Mumbai

ASIAN WAREHOUSING LIMITED
CIN:-U01403MH2012PLC230719

REGD OFFICE : 508, Dalamal House, Jammalal Bajaj Road, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021.
Tel : 91-22-22812000 Email : info.asianw@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024 (Rs. In Lakh except per equity share data)

Particulars	Three months Ended		Previous Year ended	
	30 June 2024 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)	30 June 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	41.93	38.57	45.88	170.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.71	(7.63)	14.41	8.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.71	(7.63)	14.41	8.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year/period after tax	13.22	5.90	12.89	14.61
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	13.22	5.49	12.89	14.20
Equity Share Capital	348.72	348.72	348.72	348.72
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each)				
Basic :	0.38	0.17	0.37	0.42
Diluted:	0.38	0.17	0.37	0.42

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2024 filed with the BSE LTD under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.asianw.com).
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules, 2015 as specified under section 133 of the companies act, 2013.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 13th August 2024.

By order of the Board
For Asian Warehousing Limited
SD/-
Bhavik Bhimiyani
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00160121

Date : 13th August 2024
Place: Mumbai

KFC Kerala Financial Corporation

Regd. Office Vellayambalam, Thiruvananthapuram - 695033, Kerala
Tel : +91-471-2737620, Fax: 2311750, Website: www.kfc.org, Email: accounts@kfc.org

Financial Results for the Quarter June 30, 2024 (Rs. In Lakh)

SI No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	21249.76	18289.42	86871.54
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4873.81	3241.15	10654.00
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3873.81	2671.15	7404.38
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	72650.43	42650.43	72650.43
5	Share application money pending allotment	-	20000.00	-
6	Reserves, Excluding Revaluation Reserves	37576.15	32590.97	33702.34
7	Net worth	110226.58	95241.40	106352.78
8	Outstanding Debt	707474.71	682902.01	724816.47
9	Debt Equity Ratio	6.42	7.17	6.82
10	Capital Adequacy Ratio (%)	25.88	24.19	25.52
11	Earnings Per Share (Rs.) Basic	5.33*	6.26*	10.19

*Note Annualised

- Previous figures are regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary to conform to current year's requirement.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the aforementioned results are available on the corporation's website "www.kfc.org" and on the website www.bseindia.com

Place: Thiruvananthapuram, Date: 12.08.2024
sd/- Sanjay Kaul IAS, Chairman & Managing Director, KFC

GUJARAT ENERGY TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD.

Regd. Office: Sardar Patel Vidyalaya Bhavan, Race Course, Vadodara (Gujarat) : 390007

GETCO: www.getcocorpus.com Dept: https://www.nprocure.com

Tender Notice No. ACE(P&C)-TN-06-24-25

[A] Procurement : Purchase of (1) E-2983 - Various Class SF6 Breakers, (2)E-2985-11 KV & 22 KV VCB Panels (3) E-2996 H& Acc for Dog Panther Earthwire (4) E-3002 - 22 KV to 400 KV Bus Post Insulators with Clamp Connector & w/o structure (5) E-3003-R - Battery Chargers (B/B)(6)E-3006 - ACSR Dog, Panther, Zebra, Moose Conductor & AL-59 Conductor on returnable steel drums (6) E-3009 - LT Panel Board under buyback.

[B] Civil: [B] Civil:ACE(P&C)/Contracts/Civil-, 338, 339, 340, 341, 349, 351, 355, 356/400 KV Vav S/s, 66 KV Dhavat s/s, 66KV Sodgam s/s, 132 KV Manjusr s/s, Micron Cable Trench Sanand-II, 66 KV Chirmi s/s, Gift City, 66 KV Challa s/s.

Construction of Control Room Building, Foundations, Cable Trench, C'Wall, RCC Road & Misc. civil works at (1) 400 KV Vav s/s under Navsan TR Circle (2) 66 KV Dhavat s/s, 132 KV Manjusr s/s under Jambuva TR Circle (3) 66 KV Sodgam s/s under Bharuch TR Circle (4) Sanand-II GDCC under Nadard TR Circle (5) 66 KV Chirmi s/s, 66 KV Challa s/s under Navsan TR Circle (6) Gift City Interior Works consultancy services.

[C] S/S: ACE(P&C)/Contracts/220 KV Dhank s/s, Kutyanya s/s, Kudyanya (Olpad) s/s, Mandan s/s, 400 KV Sanand SIS bay extension s/s/E-210, E-211, E218, E-223 & E-220, EPC of 220 KV & 66 KV equipment's & materials on Turnkey basis including civil works for (1) 220 KV Dhank AIS s/s (2) 22 KV Kutyanya AIS s/s (3) 220 KV Kudyanya (Olpad) AIS S/S (4) 22 KV Mandan AIS s/s & (5) 10 Nos of GIS bays (02 Nos. 220KV Line Bay for Micron Ltd. + 04 Nos. 66KV Line Bay for Micron Ltd. + 04 Nos. 66KV Line Bay for GETCO) equipment's & materials on turnkey basis including all civil works at 400KV Sanand GIS Substation.

[D] EPC: ACE(P&C)/Contract/E-195, E-201, E-214, & E-239/TU/220KV S&E

EPC of (1) 220KV D/C BECL - Botad both circuit L.I.L.O at Avaniya (Bhuteshwar) Substation with AL-59 (6/13.50) conductor on M/C tower and OPGW cable. (2) 66KV Capacitor bank under LOT-I, LOT-II, LOT-III On Turnkey basis including all civil works at Various 66 KV, 132 KV & 220KV Substations (3) 220KV D/C Ukai (T)-Adhalya one circuit L.I.L.O at Bharuch s/s with AL-59 (6/13) conductor on D/C tower and OPGW cable. (4) 220KV D/C Wanakbori - Kapadwanj line both circuit L.I.L.O at Dadusar (Mahudha) Substation with AL-59 (6/13.50) conductor on M/C tower and OPGW cable.

Above Tender are available on web-site www.getcocorpus.com (for view and download only) & tender.nprocure.com (For view, download and on line tender submission).

Note : Bidders are requested to be in touch with our website till opening of the Tender.

13/08/2024 Add Chief Engineer (Procurement & Contracts)

PROZONE REALTY LIMITED
(Formerly known as PROZONE INTU PROPERTIES LIMITED)

CIN : L45200MH2007PLC174147
Website: https://prozonerealty.com Email: info@prozonerealty.com Tel.: 022 - 68239000
Regd. Off: 105/106, Ground Floor, Dream Square, Dalia Industrial Estate, Off New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai- 400 053

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	3,219.19	5,157.89	5,355.57	18,451.27
2	Profit from ordinary activities before tax and before share of profit / (loss) of joint venture	(568.97)	(671.96)	1,401.92	635.81
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period / year	(568.50)	(1,325.75)	1,304.60	285.25
4	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period / year	(569.47)	(1,432.18)	1,305.17	192.67
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- per share)	3,052.06	3,052.06	3,052.06	3,052.06
6	Other Equity				
7	Earnings Per Share*				
a. Basic:		(0.30)	-0.35	0.58	0.30
b. Diluted:		(0.30)	-0.35	0.58	0.30

* Not annualized except for the year ended March 31, 2024

Notes :

- Standalone information: (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Income from Operations	238.52	358.93	299.33	1,081.93
2	Profit from ordinary activities before tax	115.77	631.20	209.39	1,112.31
3	Net Profit for the period / year end	86.64	274.68	156.80	634.49
4	Total comprehensive income for the period / year end	86.69	665.82	157.08	3,837.25
5	Earnings per share (Basic and Diluted) (Rs.) *	0.06	0.19	0.10	0.42

* Not annualized except for the year ended March 31, 2024

- The Unaudited consolidated financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 'Interim Financial Reporting', prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other recognised accounting principles generally accepted in India and in terms of the Regulation.
- The above Unaudited consolidated financial results are available on the company's website (www.prozonerealty.com) and stock exchanges websites BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com), where the shares of the Company are listed.
- Previous periods / year's figures have been re-grouped / re-classified wherever necessary, to conform to current period's classification.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Prozone Realty Limited
Sd/-
Bipin Gurnani
CEO & Whole Time Director
DIN : 07969671

Date : August 13, 2024
Place : Mumbai

UMA EXPORTS LIMITED
CIN:-L14109WB1988PLC043934

Regd. Office: Ganga Jamuna Appartment 28/1, Shakespear Sarani, 1st Floor, Kolkata 700072
Website: http://www.umaeports.net; Email: rakesh@umaeports.net, Ph No.: 033 22811396 / 1397

Extract of Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024 (₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Year ended
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	
		30-06-2024 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	30-06-2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	36,986.47	47,825.48	30,184.71	1,38,609.85	39,464.73
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	611.42	606.82	76.13	889.40	797.86
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	611.42	606.82	76.13	852.22	797.